
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
 23.05.  24.05.  25.05.  26.05.  27.05. 30.05. 31.05. 01.06. 02.06. 03.06.

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00
14:15
14:30

15:00
15:15
15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

Talk: Ron Aharoni

BMS Summer School 2022 "Geometry and Topology in a Discrete Setting"
Schedule

problem session

Lecture
problem 
session

week 2week 1

Registration

break

coffee break coffee break coffee break

Lecture 3-min talks Lecture
Talk: Günter M. 

Ziegler
Talk: Imre Bárány Lecture

lunch break
lunch break

MATH+ 
Friday

coffee break coffee break coffee break coffee break coffee break

lunch break

problem session problem session

"What is…?" 
session

+
problem session

Talk: Eran Nevo

lunch break

Talk: János Pach problem session

lunch break

coffee break

"What is…?" 
session

lunch break

coffee break coffee break coffee break coffee break

LectureLectureLecture

social activity

Lecture

lunch break lunch break lunch break

Lecture Lecture Lecture Lecture Lecture Lecture LectureLecture

coffee break coffee break

Lecture

LectureLectureLectureLecture

coffee break coffee break


